1
* Materials that absorb electromagnetic fields should be kept
away from the device to maximize performance.
2016. 09. 12 (DOC V2.2)
RF-PIO SPECIFICATION
2
[Table of Contents]
1. Introduction

 Sensitivity of the receiver : -85dBm
4
4. Ordering information
Item Connection type
CTS-RCOM-BA02-W1)
(EQ, Slave)
25 Pin DSUB, Male Type
(For equipment)
CTS-RCOM-BB02-W1)
(OHT, Master)
25 Pin DSUB, Male Type
(For OHT)
CTS-RCOM-BB02-W1)-XXyy2)-z3)
(OHT, Master)
Hirose 26 Pin, HIF6-26D-1.27R
(For OHT or AGV)
CTS-RCOM-PB02-W1)-XXyy2)-z3)
(OHT, Master)
Hirose 26 Pin, HIF6-26D-1.27R
(For OHT or AGV)
CTS-RCOM-PA02-W1)
(EQ, Slave)
25 Pin DSUB, Male Type
(Power Amp version, equipment)
CTS-RCOM-HM02-W1)-XXyy2)-z3)
(Hoist Master)
Hirose 26pin, HIF6-26D-1.27R
(For Hoist)
CTS-RCOM-HS02-W1)
(Hand Slave)
-
1) W : Blank : SAMSUNG Group , H : General User
2) XXyy : Connector Type
3) z : Cable Length classification
5
< Product Code Table>
Division Product Code
Data Cable Serial Cable
Con.
length
(mm)
Con.
length
(mm)
EQ
CTS-RCOM-BA02 DSUB 25P 2500 D-SUB 9Pin 300
CTS-RCOM-PA02 DSUB 25P 2500 D-SUB 9Pin 300
CTS-RCOM-BA02-H DSUB 25P 2500 D-SUB 9Pin 300
CTS-RCOM-PA01-H DSUB 25P 2500 D-SUB 9Pin 300
CTS-RCOM-BA02-H3-30 HIF3-26D 3000 D-SUB 9Pin 300
OHT(VHL)
CTS-RCOM-BB02-H DSUB 25P 2500 D-SUB 9Pin 300
CTS-RCOM-PB02-H DSUB 25P 2500 D-SUB 9Pin 300
CTS-RCOM-BB02-H-AJ01-1
AMP 12핀
(172170)
900
JST 9Pin
(SMR-09V-N)
900
CTS-RCOM-PB01-H-AJ01-2
AMP 12핀
(172170)
500
JST 9Pin
(SMR-09V-N)
500
CTS-RCOM-BB02-AA03-1 HIF6-26D 700
Molex 4Pin
(5557-4R)
800
CTS-RCOM-BB02-AB01-1 HIF6-26D 700
Molex 4Pin